
VISIT OUR
WEBSITE
FOR DATES

& TIMES

The Gruffalo
30 Jul – 21 Aug

An Evening with David Sedaris
Mon 1 Aug

SIX
Tue 2 - Sun 14 Aug

HandMade Theatre: WilderNests
Sat 6 Aug

The Totally Football Show
Tue 9 Aug

Identical
Fri 19 Aug – Sat 3 Sep

Sarah and Duck
Tue 23 – Sun 28 Aug

WHAT’S ON: AUGUST 2022

WHAT’S ON: EXHIBITIONS
Picture This 
Sat 23 Jul – Sun 30 Oct

The Lowry Collection
Permanent Collection

Sun 7 Aug

Join us for a day of free activitites, 
performances, workshops & tours.

DON’T MISS OUR ACCESS PERFORMANCES
THIS JULY & AUGUST AT THE LOWRY

THE LOWRY 
OPEN DAY

Derren Brown:
Showman

SIX

The Gruffalo

Identical



Fran Lebowitz
Sun 3 Jul

A Tale of Orpheus
& Eurydice
Tue 5 Jul

Derren Brown: Showman
Tue 5 – Sat 16 Jul

The Lancashire Hotpots:
Chips & Giggles
Fri 8 Jul

An Afternoon with Miriam 
Margolyes
Sun 10 Jul

Tina Live
Sun 10 Jul

An Audience with Tez Ilyas
Fri 15 Jul

SCL Street Dance Showcase
Sat 16 Jul

Jon Courtenay:
Against the Odds
Sat 16 Jul

Jane McDonald:
Let the Light In
Sat 23 Jul

There Should Be Unicorns
Sat 23 Jul

Rob Bell: Everything is Spiritual
Sat 23 Jul

Bhajan Ganga
An Evening of Devotional Songs, 
Kirtan Aaradhna
Sun 24 Jul

Showcase 22
Sun 24 Jul

The Gruffalo
30 Jul – 21 Aug

WHAT’S ON: JULY 2022

DON’T MISS IT!
For full listings and to see all the amazing things
that are on offer at The Lowry, visit our website today!

thelowry.com/everything


